Dimensions
Description
Technical insulations
A-KAUCZUK-B
A-KAUCZUK-B - rubber mat for plenum box and duct insulation
Rubber mat A-KAUCZUK-B is used to perform acoustic insu-
lation for plenum boxes and ventilation diffusers. In addition
to ventilation is used to isolate the water pipes and heating.

- crack resistance: ≥ 2,5 [N/cm]
-density: 40 - 80 kg/m3
Example identification
Product code:  A-KAUCZUK-B-10
type
thickness
Type
G
[mm]
D
[mm]
lenght
[mb]
G
D
A-KAUCZUK-B-10 10 1000 2 x 10
A-KAUCZUK-B-13 13 1000 2 x 10
A-KAUCZUK-B-16 16 1000 1 x 10
A-KAUCZUK-B-19 19 1000 1 x 10
A-KAUCZUK-B-25 25 1000 1 x 10